1151

1152

1153
1154

1155

1156
1157
1158
1159
1160
1iel
1162
ii63
1164
1165
1166
1167
1168
1169
1170
1171

1172

1173

Vil

10
14
12
13
14
15
16
.

18

Cosmetic verbs
to comb (hair)

to put on (ornaments, shoes)

to take off (clothing)
to tie {hair)

to wear (clothiné)
Communication verbs
to answer

to ask (to question)

to ask for, some th§ng :
to call

to command {order some)
to complain

to confirm

to deny

to describe

to disc-:uss

to explain

to gossip

to greet

to insist

to instruct

to insult

to invite

to joke -
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