

	VIII	Cosmetic verbs	i
1151	1	to comb (hair)	कंघी करना
1152	2	to put on (ornaments, shoes)	(जूते, गहने) पहनना
1153	3	to take off (clothing)	(कपड़े) उतारना
1154	4	to tie (hair)	्र बाल बांधना
1155	5	to wear (clothing)	(कपड़े) पहनना
	ΙX	Communication verbs	e G
1156	1	to answer	उत्तर देना
1157	2	to ask (to question)	पूछना
1158	3	to ask for, some thing	मांगना
1159	4	to call	बुलाना
1160	5	to command (order some)	आदेश देना
1161	6	to complain	शिकायत करना
1162	7	to confirm	निश्चय करना
1163	8	to deny	अस्वीकार करना
1164	. 9	to describe	बयान, विवरण करना
1165	10	to discuss	चर्चा करना
1166	11	to explain	समझाना
1167	12	to gossip	गप-शप करना
1168	13	to greet	स्वागत करना
1169	14	to insist	आग्रह करना
1170	15	to instruct	निर्देश देना
1171	16	to insult	अपमान करना
1172	17	to invite	निमंत्रण करना
1173	18	to joke	मजाक करना